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MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS 
 
 Free Aquarium admission for one year  
 Member First Saturdays – early entry one hour 

before opening on the first Saturday of every 
month 

 Invitations to exclusive member-only events and 
sneak previews of new exhibits 

 Member e-newsletter subscription  
 Discounts: 

o $5 off valet parking, when available 
o 15% off additional general admission tickets  
o 10% off Aquarium’s gift shop purchases 
o 10% off food & non-alcoholic drinks onsite 

Use code MEMBER2026 for kiosk/mobile orders 
o BOGO pricing on the Wild Dolphin Cruise  
o Early registration and special rates for  

Summer AquaCamps 
 Reciprocal Program benefits  

 
For full benefit details, visit flaquarium.org/stay-current. 
 
 
MEMBERSHIP RESERVATIONS 
Reservations are recommended but not required for 
members. Simply present your membership card and 
photo ID at the entrance for same-day entry, or 
reserve ahead at flaquarium.org/stay-current.  
 
 
STAY CURRENT 
Visit flaquarium.org/stay-current for the latest 
member events, benefits, and updates so you can 
make the most of your membership.  
 
 
DIGITAL MEMBERSHIP CARD 
Access your digital membership card anytime by 
logging into the Membership Portal at 
portal.flaquarium.org. The portal also shows your 
membership details and sales order history.  
 
 

MEMBERSHIP GUIDELINES 
 
 Cardholders: The “Individual” level is limited 

to one cardholder; all other levels may name 
up to two cardholders. Cardholders must be 
16 years of age or older.  
 

 Entry requirements: A named cardholder 
must be present at each visit and show photo 
ID matching the membership card. 
 

 Expiration: Memberships are valid for 365 
days from purchase and are non-refundable 
and non-transferable. 

 
 Field trip & group visits: Free admission 

does not apply when visiting as part of a 
school group, class tour, or other organized 
group. Group/field trip rates apply. 

 
 Nannies/Caregivers: One nanny or caregiver 

may be added to your account. They may 
only accompany children (no other adults) 
and must show photo ID at Guest Services for 
entry. They can visit in place of a named 
member or with a named member if a guest 
spot is available. Contact the membership 
team to add or update nanny/caregiver info 
on your account. 

 
 
 
 
 

HAVE A MEMBERSHIP QUESTION?  
WE’RE HERE TO HELP! 

 
membership@flaquarium.org 

813-273-4030 
9:30 AM – 5:00 PM daily 

 



        
2026 MEMBER EVENTS

 

Updated 1/1/2026 

 
MEMBER NIGHTS 
 
All Member Night events take place from 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM unless otherwise noted. 
 
Free with a valid membership. Reservation required. Event details and reservation links will be shared 
closer to each date.  
 
Member Nights 
• Thursday, January 15 
• Friday, March 13 
• Friday, April 17 
• Friday, May 15 
• Thursday, June 18 
• Friday, July 17 
• Friday, September 18 
 
Adults Only Member Night (18+) 
• Friday, February 20 
• Friday, August 21 
 
Specialty Member Nights 
• Friday, October 23 – Guppyween Member Night 
• Friday, November 27 – YuleTides Member Night 
• Friday, December 11 – YuleTides Member Night 
 
 
 
MEMBER FIRST SATURDAYS 
 
Aquarium members are invited to enjoy early access on the first Saturday of every month at 8:00 AM, one 
hour before we open to the public. Explore exhibits and animal habitats in a quieter, more relaxed setting 
during this exclusive, members-only experience. Free with a valid membership. 
 
• Saturday, January 3 
• Saturday, February 7 
• Saturday, March 7 
• Saturday, April 4 
• Saturday, May 2 
• Saturday, June 6 

• Saturday, July 4 
• Saturday, August 1 
• Saturday, September 5 
• Saturday, October 3 
• Saturday, November 7 
• Saturday,  December 5

 
 
 
Dates and experiences are subject to change. 


